RS232
GPIB
All specifications are subject to be changed by ESCORT without notice.
ESCORT-3146A / 3145A / 3136A
Bench Digital Multimeters
Features
ESCORT-3146A/3145A
120,000/40,000/4,000 counts selectable

RS-232 Interface
GPIB Interface (Option), conform to SCPI and IEEE-488.2 standards
Ordering Information
Standard Accessories:
62-25026-3u Spare Current Protection Fuse 2A/250V Fast Blow(ESCORT-3146A)
62-25031-1 Spare Current Protection Fuse 250mA/250V Fast Blow(ESCORT-3145A)
62-25038-1u Spare Current Protection Fuse 1A/250V Fast Blow(ESCORT-3136A)
Operation Manual
Power cord
Protective holsters (Front and Rear)
Test leads (TL-36 for ESCORT-3146A/3145A, TL88-1 for ESCORT-3136A)
Optional Accessories:
KC-01 4 Wires Test Cable Set With Kelvin Clippers
RK-01  Rack-mount kit (used for single meter)
TH-02  Insulation Piercing Clip
GP-08-3136A  IEEE-488 Interface
GP-08-3146A  IEEE-488 Interface
TL-35 Tip Type Test Leads, 15A/1000V CAT III
TL-88-4 Test leads (Lantern-type probe)
AC-02 Lantern tip extension probe for TL-35 (ESCORT-3146A/3145A)
AC-03 Alligator clips (Red and Black Set) (ESCORT-3146A/3145A)
CP-08 RS-232 PC Link Software and Cable (ESCORT-3146A/3145A)
CP-10 RS-232 PC Link Software and Cable (ESCORT-3136A)
Ez Cal Auto Calibration software (ESCORT-3146A/3136A)
5
All specifications are subject to be changed by ESCORT without notice.
Specifications ESCORT-3146A ESCORT-3145A ESCORT-3136A
Display Digits 5 1/2 Digit dual display 5 1/2 Digit dual display 4 4/5 Digit dual display